COUPE DEPARTEMENTALE VETERANS 27 02 2022

CATEGORIE
70 kg

+78 kg
+78 kg

CATEGORIE
66 kg
66 kg
66 kg

73 kg
73 kg
73 kg

81 kg
81 kg
81 kg
81 kg

90 kg
90 kg
90 kg

100 kg
100 kg

+100 kg
+100 kg
+100 kg

Nom
MARCELIN

BOSCARIOL
CLERY

Nom
EVRARD
GUINET
GILLET

GUYOT
CHAON
CALCAGNILE

MAIROT
ANDRZEJEWSKI
LEFEVRE
HUTEK

LEVERT
COUPET
DUPONT DE VIEUX PONT

CARON
ECLAIRCY

CARON
AUBRY
MICHU

Prenom
Lois

Angelique
Melisa

Prenom
Samuel
Olivier
Bruno

J-Christoph
Julien
Dominique

Renaud
Franck
Sebastien
Vincent

Colin
Fabrice
Fabien

Loic
Eddy

Yann
Cedric
Emmanuel

Sexe
F

F

Sexe
M
M
M
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Classement
1

Classement
1
2
3
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CLUB
JUDO AVENIR 02

RYUU JUDO AXONAIS
EC.JUDO BEAUTOR

CLUB

ALJ CREPY 02

JC VILLERS COTTERETS
JUDO CLUB DU LAONNOIS

JC BOHAINOIS
JUDO CLUB ESPOIR DU TARDENOIS
JCVILLERS COTTERETS

ES CHEM.TERGNIER JUDO
ES CHEM.TERGNIER JUDO
JUDO CLUB DU LAONNOIS
AISNE JUDO ASSOCIATION

JUDO CLUB DU LAONNOIS
JUDO CLUB NOYON
JC VILLERS COTTERETS

JUDO AVENIR 02
JUDO AVENIR 02

JUDO CLUB GAUCHY
EC.JUDO BEAUTOR
JUDO AVENIR 02

Gestion de compétition JUDO



